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C08.2

  NON-METALLIC IN-USE COVERS

   Outdoor Recessed Wall Outlet Enclosure
  Horizontal/Vertical 6-in-1

Catalog #: MR420CZ

Color:

Gangs:

Depth:
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Package Type:
Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CULUS

NEMA

NEC

Designed for use whenever weatherproof protection is required while an outlet is in use.

Features aesthetically pleasing flat profile (Recessed) for In Use in wet locations
Meet the Extra Duty Rating
Can be installed for new or old work
Compatible with all common siding types and materials such as Vinyl, Wood, Stucco and Brick/Block
Can be mounted Horizontally or Vertically
Includes and Electrical Box and optional Siding Flange
Weatherproof In-Use

File E116141

Yes

3R Rated

2014 Compliant (article 406.9A & B) Extra Duty Rated

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Clear/Bronze

CONFIGURATION
1

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
2-3/4 In.
1.85
7.00
6.40
7.80

PACKAGING
Carton
1
4
Yes
185.00
15.00
13.00
8.50
7.40
180
050169998311
50050169998316
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