BEL R CO C HUBBELL Δ 4 4

NON-METALLIC IN-USE COVERS

Outdoor Recessed Wall Outlet Enclosure Horizontal/Vertical 6-in-1

C08.2

www.hubbell.com



Catalog #: MR420CZ

APPLICATIONS

Designed for use whenever weatherproof protection is required while an outlet is in use.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Features aesthetically pleasing flat profile (Recessed) for In Use in wet locations Meet the Extra Duty Rating

Can be installed for new or old work Compatible with all common siding types and materials such as Vinyl, Wood, Stucco and Brick/Block Can be mounted Horizontally or Vertically

Includes and Electrical Box and optional Siding Flange Weatherproof In-Use

UL LISTED

File E116141

CULUS

Yes

NEMA

3R Rated

NEC

2014 Compliant (article 406.9A & B) Extra Duty Rated

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:	Clear/Bronze
CONFIGURATION Gangs:	1
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Depth: Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	2-3/4 ln. 1.85 7.00 6.40 7.80
PACKAGING Package Type: Minimum Pack Qty.: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	Carton 1 4 Yes 185.00 15.00 13.00 8.50 7.40 180 050169998311 50050169998316